
Integrated Crimp Connector

MICC801 Series

Designed for use on Membrane

Switches, Flexible Circuits, Jumper

Cables, Sensors, Textile Ribbons etc

Mates with Industry Standard

0.635mm Pin Headers

Contacts pre-loaded in Housing ready

for Mass Termination

2.54mm Pitch, Compatable with

Industry Standard

Polypropylene UL94 V-O Material 

Contact your Local Office for Application/

Crimping Equipment

Phosphor Bronze Contact

Tin (Lead Free) or Gold Plating Available

Crimped using Industry Standard Tooling

RoHS Compliant                        

Unit  :  mm

MICC801 XX

Series No of  Ways (2-32)

T or G

T (Tin)  or G (Gold)

RoHS

N x 2.54

7.37 + (N x 2.54)

2.54

2.54

14.2

15.49
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